
Link for Recruiters 

https://forms.gle/oGUJDez2mpoEZVgY6

 “ASHTAADASHA (अ�ादश)” 
 PLACEMENT & TRAINEE DRIVE

(Jointly with 18 Chapter’s of WIRC of ICSI)

WIRC OF ICSI ANNOUNCES 

Registration Link 

 Virtual Session on "Strategies to Excel in Interviews and Negotiation Skills " on 22nd August, 2024 from1.
         04.00 pm to 05.30pm. followed by Problem/Doubt clearing session.

We invite members/students and recruiters to participate in the Placement / Trainee drive.

WIRC of ICSI jointly with 18 Chapter’s of WIRC is pleased to announce "ASHTAADASHA-a Placement and Trainee
Drive, 2024" for members and students of ICSI. 

The primary objective of the drive is to provide platform for Members and Students alongwith recruiters under  
Western region by removing geographical obstacles to come together for mutual benefits. 

Friday, Aug 23, 2024 

KEY TAKEAWAYS/SCHEDULE OF EVENTS 

2.Trainee & Placement Drive through hybrid mode at all locations on 23rd August, 2024 from 11.00 am onwards.

For any queries, please contact: ICSI-WIRO, Placement Cell: Ph: 022-61307921, email: wiro@icsi.edu

Link for Participants

https://forms.gle/3Jagheurw2aEHGGn7

Modalities:
1. Prior registration is mandatory for recruiters and participants (both).
2. No participation fee.
3. Interviews will be conducted simultaneously.
4. Allotment of time slot would be based on availability and sole discretion of WIRO / Chapters. 
5. WIRO reserves the right to call only a limited number of Participants/Recruiters.
6. Participating in the Trainee/Placement Drive does not ensure the selection of any candidate.
7. Recruiters are expected to make on the spot offers to the participants as per the norms of ICSI.
8. Details of participants will be shared with registered recruiters and vice versa in due course.
9. Participants shall accept the offer from recruiter at their own responsibility and Regional office/Chapter of the ICSI
    shall not be held responsible for any dispute arising between recruiters/participants.
10. Disclaimer :- The members, students and recruiters participating in the Trainee/Placement drive are prohibited to take
       photographs or recordings of the proceedings of the entire event. 

EXPERT SPEAKER 

CS Atul Gopalkrishna Juvle



WIRC of ICSI -13, 56 & 57, JOLLY MAKER CHAMBERS NO. 2 (1st & 5th FLOOR), 
NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400021

https://maps.app.goo.gl/C4ZhEkS1StC24Y3MA

CS Mehul Rajput
Chairman 
ICSI- WIRC

WIRC OF ICSI, Phone: 022-61307921; 8108423236; 8826364270
Email- wiro@icsi.edu 

CS Deepti Joshi
Secretary 
ICSI- WIRC

CS Anurag Gangrade  
Placement Committee Chairman

 ICSI-WIRC

For More Details 

AHMEDABAD
S-2/B, Chinubhai Tower, Opp.Handloom House, Beside H.K

Commerce College, Ashram Road, Ahmedabad, Gujarat 380009
Landline: 079-40038581 : Mobile: 9879765656

Email: ahmedabad@icsi.edu

BHAYANDER
Shop No. 4,5 & 6 Ground Floor, Saroj Chandra

Residency, Siddhivinayak Garden, Temba Road,
Bhayander (W), Thane 401101

Phone :  7738517888 , Bhayander@icsi.edu

BHOPAL
A-Block, Chetak Complex, 2 Floor, MP Nagar,

Zone-II, Bhopal – 462 011
Ph: 0755 - 4907577; Email: bhopal@icsi.edu

CHHATRAPATI SAMBHAJINAGAR
Plot No. 30, Bearing CTS No. 18175, Friends

CooperativeHousing Society, Kokan Wadi, Ahilya Bai
Holkar Chauk, Station Road, Aurangabad – 431001
Ph: 0240 - 2451124; Email: aurangabad@icsi.edu

GOA
Indraprashtha Building (6th Floor) Opp. Govinda Building, 

M.B. Road, Panaji Goa - 403001 
Phone - 0832-2995033, Email: goa@icsi.edu.

KOLHAPUR
C. S. No. 455, Office Unit No. 403/404,4th Floor, Matoshree Plaza, 

Venus Corner, Shahupuri,Kolhapur – 416001
Tel. No. 0231-3510049 / 9699886284 :

Email Id: kolhapur@icsi.edu

NAGPUR
Plot No. 164, 1st Floor, Shri Sai Prasad Enclave,

Vivekananda Nagar,Wardha Road, Nagpur – 440015
Ph: 7558439217; Email: nagpur@icsi.edu

NAVI MUMBAI
Office No. 204, 2nd Floor, ICSI-CCGRT Building, Plot No. 101,

Sector 04 - 15, Institutional Area, Palm Beach Road,
CBD Belapur, Navi Mumbai, Maharashtra – 400 614

Contact: 022-49727816; E-mail:- navimumbai@icsi.edu

SURAT
B-209, 2nd Floor, Tirupati Plaza, Near Collector office,

Athwa Gate, Surat – 395 001
Ph: 0261 - 2463404; Email: surat@icsi.edu

RAIPUR
House No 398, C-79, Sector-1 Devendra Nagar, Infront

of Kriti Imagine & Rathode Clinic, Raipur – 492 001
Ph: 0771 - 2582618 ; Email: raipur@icsi.edu

DOMBIVLI
Satchidanand Chs (Ground Floor) Tilak Road Near Old Post Office, 

Opp. Hdfc Bank Ltd.Dombivli (East) - 421201
Phone - 0251-2445423  Email: dombivli@icsi.edu

INDORE
3 Floor, Shree Mahadeo House, South Tukoganj,

Indore – 452 001
Ph: 0731 - 2494552; Email: indore@icsi.edu

NASHIK
Natraj Plaza, Ground Floor, Shop No. 7 & 8, 

Opp. Boys Town School, Anandvan Colony, College Road
Trimbak Link Road, Nashik 4 2 2 0 0 5

Ph: 0253 - 2318783  Email: nashik@icsi.edu

PUNE
Shreyas Apartments Condominium, C.T.S. No 1654+1655, 

Sr No 50, Hissa No 5 & 6 Near Gananjay Society, 
D.P. Road, Kothrud, Pune – 411 038

Ph: 020 - 25393227; Email: pune@icsi.edu

RAJKOT
SOffice No. 1001, 1002, 1003, 1012-A And 1012-B, 
10th Floor, "The Millennium" 150 Feet Ring Road, 

Nana Mava Circle, Rajkot, Gujarat 360005
Ph: 72111-55581; Email:rajkot@icsi.edu

THANE
201-202, Sai Plaza Complex, Above Vijay Sales, 
Ghodbunder Road,Near Kapurbavadi Junction, 

Opposite Cine Wonder Mall,Thane (West) 400607
Ph: 022-46096077/022-40166479; Email: thane@icsi.edu

GANDHINAGAR (GIFT CITY)

 Venue 

 “ASHTAADASHA (अ�ादश)” 
 PLACEMENT & TRAINEE DRIVE

(Jointly with 18 Chapter’s of WIRC of ICSI)

VADODARA
Office No.1 (2nd Floor) Stop-N-Shop Plaza Offtel
Tower-II, R. C.Dutt Road Vadodara 3 9 0 0 0 7

Ph: 0265-2331498 / 8980181498 ;  
Email: vadodara@icsi.edu

gandhinagar@icsi.edu

https://maps.app.goo.gl/C4ZhEkS1StC24Y3MA

